RESULTS Qconcont 2

Boys U16
SUMMARY Boys U16
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace

Finished

1 Smith_ B 7:10.7 2000 1:47.6

2 B Luce B 7:22.5 2000 1:50.6

3 B Dietrich_ A 7:24.7 2000 1:51.1

4 B Singer N 7:35.6 2000 1:53.9

5 B Goh B 7:39.4 2000 1:54.8

6 B Dietrich B 7:42.1 2000 1:55.5

7 H Kely w 8:21.3 2000 2:05.3

8 Kab L 8:22.1 2000 2:05.5

9 Oldis A 8:41.3 2000 2:10.3
Unfinished

10 B Dugar H DNS 0 0:00.0

10 Lane_11 DNS 0 0:00.0
2024-02-03: 11:02 to 11:1 Boys U16 ErgRace V02.01.52

Boys U16.rac2 Page 10f1 Boys U16.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRrace
Girls U16
SUMMARY Girls U16
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
Finished
1 B Shields A 8:42.5 2000 2:10.6
2 Rochler S 8:49.2 2000 2:12.3
3 B Hesseltine_ S 9:13.5 2000 2:18.3
4 B Straus_ Z 9:30.9 2000 2:22.7
Unfinished
5 H Lane 5 DNS 0 0:00.0
5 B Lane 6 DNS 0 0:00.0
5 Lane 7 DNS 0 0:00.0
5 B Lanes DNS 0 0:00.0
5 B Lane 9 DNS 0 0:00.0
5 Lane_10 DNS 0 0:00.0
5 Lane_11 DNS 0 0:00.0
2024-02-03: 11:47 to 11:57 Girls U16 ErgRace V02.01.52

Girls U16.rac2 Page 10f1 Girls U16.json



X concept 2

SULTS ERGRrace
HS Cox
SUMMARY HS Cox
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
Finished
1 Stulbaum_ F 3:45.8 1000 1:52.9
2 B Cotronis_ T 4:37.2 1000 2:18.6
3 a Blumenthal_ S 4:46.1 1000 2:23.0
4 H Lifland R 4:49.8 1000 2:24.9
5 H Kavouridis K 5:21.6 1000 2:40.8
Unfinished
6 B Lane 6 DNS 0 0:00.0
6 Lane 7 DNS 0 0:00.0
6 B Lanes DNS 0 0:00.0
6 B Lane 9 DNS 0 0:00.0
6 Lane_10 DNS 0 0:00.0
6 Lane_11 DNS 0 0:00.0
2024-02-03:10:51to 10:56 HS Cox ErgRace V02.01.52

HS Cox.rac2

Page 10f1

HS Cox.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane Name

Finished
1 Denninger_C
2 B Swenson A
3 B Olendorff_B
4 Fogarty W
5 B Hamimi L
6 B Meneshian A
7 Lago E
8 Eigen_ D
9 B Cohen_S
10 B Gindi H
11 Choi_C
12 B Bienenstein_ N
13 Hebbar_ P
Unfinished
14 Lane_14
14 Lane_15

RESULTS

Men's LWT U19

Men's LWT U19

Time

6:50.1
7:05.4
7:07.6
7:08.9
7:11.1
7:17.6
7:18.1
7:18.6
7:25.8
7:30.3
7:45.0
7:50.1
7:59.7

DNS
DNS

X concept 2

Finish

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:42.5
1:46.3
1:46.9
1:47.2
1:47.7
1:49.4
1:49.5
1:49.6
1:51.4
1:52.5
1:56.2
1:57.5
1:59.9

0:00.0
0:00.0

2024-02-03: 09:47 to 09:55
Men's LWT U19.rac2

Men's LWT U19
Page 10f1

ErgRace V02.01.52
Men's LWT U19.json



Men's Open/Collegiate

SUMMARY

Place Lane Name

Finished
1 Brucker _J
2 B Chang K
3 B Cekala_K
4 B Parkingson M
Unfinished
5 5 |
5 B Lane 6
5 Lane 7
5 B Lanes
5 B Lane 9
5 Lane_10
5 Lane_11

RESULTS

Men's Open/Collegiate

Time

7:08.7
7:48.6
8:07.9
8:49.7

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

X concept 2

Finish

2000
2000
2000
2000

O O ©O © ©o ©o o

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:47.1
1:57.1
2:01.9
2:12.4

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

2024-02-03: 09:15 to 09:24

Men's OpenCollegiate.rac2

Men's Open/Collegiate

Page 10f1

ErgRace V02.01.52

Men's OpenCollegiate.json



X concept 2

RESULTS ERGRrace
Mens U1/
SUMMARY Mens U17
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
Finished
1 Villalobos_ V 6:58.1 2000 1:44.5
2 B Macri J 7:10.9 2000 1:47.7
3 B Isshiki K 7:13.3 2000 1:48.3
4 6 | Grossman_ K 7:24.2 2000 1:51.0
5 B KmJ 7:25.0 2000 1:51.2
6 B Bais S 7:31.6 2000 1:52.9
7 Goodman_ N 7:36.1 2000 1:54.0
8 B Borel D 7:51.2 2000 1:57.8
9 Bhutani_ N 7:59.9 2000 1:59.9
10 Kaufman_D 8:22.7 2000 2:05.6
Unfinished
1 B Ross D DNS 0 0:00.0
2024-02-03: 11:17 to 11:26 Mens U17 ErgRace V02.01.52

Mens U17.rac2

Page 10f1

Mens U17.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane

Finished
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9
Unfinished
10
10
10
10
10
10
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a
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a
o
a
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Name

Vaezi_ T
Geissler_ D
Breene_ H
Tomar_ S
Keselman D
Lumi_ B
Yeung A
DiPalo_V
Qian_ 0O

Lane 10
Lane 11
Lane 12
Lane 13
Lane 14
Lane 15

RESULTS
Men's U19

Men's LWT U19

Time

6:25.4
6:33.0
6:46.7
6:59.5
7:07.7
7:08.0
7:33.4
7:38.1
7:48.2

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

X concept 2

Finish

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

o O © ©o o o

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:36.3
1:38.2
1:41.6
1:44.8
1:46.9
1:47.0
1:53.3
1:54.5
1:57.0

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

2024-02-03: 10:17 to 10:25

Men's U19.rac2

Men's U19
Page 10f1

ErgRace V02.01.52
Men's U19.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane Name

Finished

1 Ertel_R

2 B Vincent N

3 B Ackerman_A

4 Gigante_ L

5 B Prinde J

6 H Dawin W
Unfinished

7 B oidis A

7 B Decesare L

7 B Lane 9

7 Lane_10

7 Lane_11

u15

RESULTS
U15

Time

3:47.3
4:12.0
4:16.9
4:27.5
4:27.6
4:47.8

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

X concept 2

Finish

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

o O ©O O o

1:53.6
2:06.0
2:08.4
2:13.7
2:13.8
2:23.9

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

2024-02-03:10:40 to 10:45
U15.rac2

u15
Page 10f1

ErgRace V02.01.52

U15.json



RESULTS Qconcont 2

Women's LWT U19

SUMMARY Women's LWT U19
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace

Finished

1 Valentine_ C 9:13.1 2000 2:18.2

2 B Ati N 9:31.7 2000 2:22.9
Unfinished

3 3 | DNS 0 0:00.0

3 B Lane 4 DNS 0 0:00.0

3 B Lane 5 DNS 0 0:00.0

3 B Lane 6 DNS 0 0:00.0

3 Lane 7 DNS 0 0:00.0

3 B Lane s DNS 0 0:00.0

3 B Lane 9 DNS 0 0:00.0

3 Lane 10 DNS 0 0:00.0

3 Lane 11 DNS 0 0:00.0
2024-02-03:10:02 to 10:1 Women's LWT U19 ErgRace V02.01.52

Women's LWT U19.rac2 Page 10f1 Women's LWT U19.json



RESULTS Qconcont 2

Women's Open/Collegiate

SUMMARY Women's Open/Collegiate
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace

Finished

1 MacDonald_ A 7:38.6 2000 1:54.6

2 2 | Ulinski_ A 8:15.3 2000 2:03.8

3 Welles | 8:19.1 2000 2:04.7

4 B Moore K 8:26.9 2000 2:06.7

5 3 | Daniels_ D 8:35.3 2000 2:08.8

6 a Star L 8:42.1 2000 2:10.5

7 B wong C 8:53.5 2000 2:13.3
Unfinished

8 B Lane 8 DNS 0 0:00.0

8 B Lane 9 DNS 0 0:00.0

8 Lane_10 DNS 0 0:00.0

8 Lane_11 DNS 0 0:00.0
2024-02-03: 09:00 to 09:09 Women's Open/Collegiate ErgRace V02.01.52

Womens OpenCollegiate.rac2 Page 10f1 Womens OpenCollegiate.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRace
Womens U1/
SUMMARY Womens U17
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
Finished
1 ﬂ Kim_ L 7:54.6 2000 1:58.6
2 Debler_C 8:11.6 2000 2:02.9
3 B Pevzner S 8:29.9 2000 2:07.4
4 a Rosenberg D 8:36.2 2000 2:09.0
5 B McDermott_ M 8:46.2 2000 2:11.5
6 B Warywoda C 8:52.2 2000 2:13.0
7 ﬂ Yeh E 9:05.9 2000 2:16.4
8 Pattie S 9:33.6 2000 2:23.4
Unfinished
9 B Lane 9 DNS 0 0:00.0
9 Lane_10 DNS 0 0:00.0
9 Lane_11 DNS 0 0:00.0
2024-02-03: 11:32 to 11:42 Womens U17 ErgRace V02.01.52

Womens U17.rac2 Page 10f1 Womens U17.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRrace
|
Women's U19
SUMMARY Women's U19
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
Finished
1 Lago C 7:36.5 2000 1:54 .1
2 Marino_ L 7:45.8 2000 1:56.4
3 B Woodside A 7:53.9 2000 1:58.4
4 B Lucas_S 7:56.3 2000 1:59.0
5 BH Woodside E 7:58.7 2000 1:59.6
6 B Frohnhoefer L 8:03.0 2000 2:00.7
7 B Garbien K 8:08.1 2000 2:02.0
8 B DeAngelis E 8:19.6 2000 2:04.9
9 Haigh M 8:51.3 2000 2:12.8
10 B Goldman L 9:05.8 2000 2:16.4
Unfinished
1 Lane_11 DNS 0 0:00.0
2024-02-03: 09:30 to 09:39 Women's U19 ErgRace V02.01.52

Women's U19.rac2 Page 10f1 Women's U19.json
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